Awards for Norm Cooper

National Newspaper

7 Association
Award

Community Service Award *

Place
3rd
HM

Freedom of Information

Magazine Association
e Of the Southeast

Award

Best Single Issue

Place
3rd

Year
2013

Georgia Press
W= Association

3rd
3rd
3rd
Ist
3rd
2nd
Ist
Ist
Ist

Place Award

Ist Serious Column

Ist Community Service *
Ist Best Spot News Photo
3rd Best Website Photo
Ist Best Sports Section
Ist Editorial Writing

2nd  Local News Coverage
Ist Best Sports Section
2nd  Headline Writing

3rd Serious Column

3rd Best Sports Photograph
Ist Hard News Writing

Humorous Writing
Community Service
Terrorist Attack Coverage
Community Service *
Serious Column

Sports Writing

Sports Section

Sports Section

Sports Writing

* Community Service Award is for those who
expose wrong doing of elected officials which
resulted in change for the good of the community.

WSB Radio, Atlanta

Year  Award
1972 High School Reporter of the Year

Year
2004
2001
1999
2004
2006

9 times Community Awareness Award

1988
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Award

Community Leader Award
Beacon Award
Preservationist of the Year
Charles Matthews Award
Above & Beyond Award

Community Leader Award

M Presented by the Atlanta Braves

The Atlanta Braves presented a check to the
Union County Recreation Department and the
American Red Cross in honor of the Award

Photo: Walter, Braves Photographer
Pregame Ceremony

Presented by

Atlanta Braves

Georgia School Boards Association
Union County Historical Society
American Red Cross

American Red Cross

American Red Cross

Media Challenge Award

Distinguished Service

American Cancer Society

Georgia Special Olympics

Year
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

Place Award

2nd  Sports Column

3rd  Local News Story
2nd  Fall Sports Preview
Ist  Local News Story

3rd  Local News Story
2nd Local Event Story
2nd  Sports Column
2nd  Sports Photo

3rd  Sports Section
2nd  Special Section
Ist  Local Event Story

2nd Local Feature Story
3rd  Local Feature Story
3rd  Local News Story

3rd  Sports Section

3rd  Special Section

Ist  Sports Special Section

Ist  Local Event Story

3rd  Local Special Section
3rd  Sports Photo

3rd  Sports Special Section
2nd  Sports Photo

3rd  Sports Photo

3rd  Special Sports Section
3rd  Local Event Story

W Georgia Sports
Writers Association

Year Place Award

2005 1st  Sports Section
2005 3rd  Sports Photo
2005 3rd Local Event Story
2003 1Ist  Local News Story
2003 3rd Sports Photo
2003 3rd Special Section
2002 1Ist  Sports Column

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

Ist  Special Section
2nd  Sports Section’
2nd  Sports Photo

2nd  Local News Story
3rd  Local Feature Story
Ist  Local News Story

2001 2nd Local News Story
2001 2nd Special Section
2001 3rd  Sports Column
2000 1Ist  Local News Story
2000 1st  Sports Column
2000 2nd Special Section
2000 3rd  Sports Section
1999 2nd Special Section
1999 3rd Local News Story
1999 3rd Local Feature Story
1999 3rd Sports Section



