Awards for Norm Cooper



National Newspaper Association

Year	Place	Award
2000	3rd	Community Service Award *
2000	HM	Freedom of Information

Magazine Association the Southeast

Year Place Award 3rd 2013 Best Single Issue

Georgia Press Association

Year	Place	Award	
2012	1st	Serious Column	
2012	1st	Community Service *	
2011	1st	Best Spot News Photo	
2010	3rd	Best Website Photo	
2009	1st	Best Sports Section	
2008	1st	Editorial Writing	
2008	2nd	Local News Coverage	
2006	1st	Best Sports Section	
2006	2nd	Headline Writing	
2006	3rd	Serious Column	
2005	3rd	Best Sports Photograph	
2003	1st	Hard News Writing	
2003	3rd	Humorous Writing	
2002	3rd	Community Service	
2002	3rd	Terrorist Attack Coverage	
2001	1st	Community Service *	
2000	3rd	Serious Column	
1992	2nd	Sports Writing	
1992	1st	Sports Section	
1991	1st	Sports Section	
1991	1st	Sports Writing	
. ~	. ~		

* Community Service Award is for those who expose wrong doing of elected officials which resulted in change for the good of the community.

WSB Radio, Atlanta

Year Award

1972 High School Reporter of the Year



Community Leader Award

Preservationist of the Year

Charles Matthews Award

Above & Beyond Award

Media Challenge Award

9 times Community Awareness Award

Distinguished Service

Beacon Award

Community Leader Award 2004

Presented by the Atlanta Braves

The Atlanta Braves presented a check to the Union County Recreation Department and the American Red Cross in honor of the Award

Photo: Walter, Braves Photographer Pregame Ceremony

Presented by

Atlanta Braves Georgia School Boards Association Union County Historical Society American Red Cross American Red Cross American Red Cross American Cancer Society Georgia Special Olympics

GSWA

2004

2001

1999

2004

2006

1988

Georgia Sports Writers Association

Year	Place	Award	Year	Place	Award
2012	2nd	Sports Column	2005	1st	Sports Section
2012	3rd	Local News Story	2005	3rd	Sports Photo
2012	2nd	Fall Sports Preview	2005	3rd	Local Event Story
2011	1st	Local News Story	2003	1st	Local News Story
2011	3rd	Local News Story	2003	3rd	Sports Photo
2011	2nd	Local Event Story	2003	3rd	Special Section
2011	2nd	Sports Column	2002	1st	Sports Column
2011	2nd	Sports Photo	2002	1st	Special Section
2011	3rd	Sports Section	2002	2nd	Sports Section'
2011	2nd	Special Section	2002	2nd	Sports Photo
2010	1st	Local Event Story	2002	2nd	Local News Story
2010	2nd	Local Feature Story	2002	3rd	Local Feature Story
2010	3rd	Local Feature Story	2001	1st	Local News Story
2010	3rd	Local News Story	2001	2nd	Local News Story
2010	3rd	Sports Section	2001	2nd	Special Section
2010	3rd	Special Section	2001	3rd	Sports Column
2009	1st	Sports Special Section	2000	1st	Local News Story
2009	1st	Local Event Story	2000	1st	Sports Column
2008	3rd	Local Special Section	2000	2nd	Special Section
2007	3rd	Sports Photo	2000	3rd	Sports Section
2007	3rd	Sports Special Section	1999	2nd	Special Section
2006	2nd	Sports Photo	1999	3rd	Local News Story
2006	3rd	Sports Photo	1999	3rd	Local Feature Story
2006	3rd	Special Sports Section	1999	3rd	Sports Section
2006	3rd	Local Event Story			_